TOWARD A FREE AND VIRTUOUS SOCIETY
September 28 - October 1 — Philadelphia PA

Schedule of Events

Thursday, September 28

4:30pm Arrival & Registration

5:45pm Reception

6:30pm Dinner

8:00pm Lecture: Rev. Robert A. Sirico
9:00pm Hospitality

Friday, September 29

8:00am Breakfast

9:00am Session 1: Samuel Gregg, D.Phil. — Christian Vision of the Person and Society
9:45am Q&A

10:15am Break

10:30am Session 2: Samuel Gregg, D.Phil. — Natural Law and Human Flourishing
11:15am Q&A

11:45am Break

12:00pm Lunch

2:00pm Session 3: Catherine Pakaluk, Ph.D. — Economic Way of Thinking

2:45 pm Q&A

3:15 pm Break

3:30 pm Session 4: Paul Bonicelli, Ph.D. — Government and the Free Society

4:15 pm Q&A

4:45 pm Break

6:00pm Dinner

7:30pm Session 5: Ryan Anderson, Ph.D. — An Ecosystem of Liberty: Private Property and

the Free Exercise of Religion

8:45pm Hospitality



Saturday, September 30

8:00am
9:00am
Church
9:45am
10:15am
10:30am
11:15am
11:45am
12:00pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
4:45pm
6:00pm

7:30pm

8:45pm

Breakfast
Session 6: Stephen Presley, Ph.D. — The Role of Property in the Life of the Early

Q&A
Break

Session 7: Gerald McDermott, Ph.D. — Jonathan Edwards, Private Property, and the
National Covenant

Q&A
Break

Lunch

Session 8: John Wilsey, Ph.D. — The Preservation of Property and Interest
Rightly Understood—as Tocqueville Understood It

Q&A
Break

Session 9: Catherine Pakuluk, Ph.D. — Freedom and Prosperity: Property as Capital
and the Use of Knowledge in Society

Q&A
Break

Dinner

Session 10: Adam MacLeod, J.D. — Property in Common Law: Liberty and Virtue
Together

Hospitality

Sunday, October 1

8:00am

Continental breakfast



