## TOWARD A FREE AND VIRTUOUS SOCIETY

# September 28 - October 1 – Philadelphia PA

## Schedule of Events

## Thursday, September 28

4:30pm Arrival & Registration

5:45pm Reception

6:30pm Dinner

8:00pm Lecture: Rev. Robert A. Sirico

9:00pm Hospitality

### Friday, September 29

8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am 9:45am 10:15am	Session 1: Samuel Gregg, D.Phil. – Christian Vision of the Person and Society Q & A Break
10:30am 11:15am 11:45am	Session 2: Samuel Gregg, D.Phil. – Natural Law and Human Flourishing Q & A Break
12:00pm	Lunch
2:00pm 2:45 pm 3:15 pm	Session 3: Catherine Pakaluk, Ph.D. – Economic Way of Thinking Q & A Break
3:30 pm 4:15 pm 4:45 pm	Session 4: Paul Bonicelli, Ph.D. – Government and the Free Society Q & A Break
6:00pm	Dinner
7:30pm	Session 5: Ryan Anderson, Ph.D. – An Ecosystem of Liberty: Private Property and the Free Exercise of Religion
8:45pm	Hospitality

### Saturday, September 30

8:00am Breakfast

9:00am Session 6: Stephen Presley, Ph.D. – The Role of Property in the Life of the Early

Church

9:45am Q & A 10:15am Break

10:30am Session 7: Gerald McDermott, Ph.D. – Jonathan Edwards, Private Property, and the

**National Covenant** 

11:15am Q & A 11:45am Break

12:00pm Lunch

2:00pm Session 8: John Wilsey, Ph.D. – The Preservation of Property and Interest

Rightly Understood—as Tocqueville Understood It

2:45pm Q & A 3:15pm Break

3:30pm Session 9: Catherine Pakuluk, Ph.D. – Freedom and Prosperity: Property as Capital

and the Use of Knowledge in Society

4:15pm Q & A 4:45pm Break

6:00pm Dinner

7:30pm Session 10: Adam MacLeod, J.D. – Property in Common Law: Liberty and Virtue

Together

8:45pm Hospitality

#### Sunday, October 1

8:00am Continental breakfast